E
N
0H
-2
31
6G
E

NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
NOTE: Dimension ‘H’ refers to fully open valve.
Ordering Information
Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
DN D H L1 L2 SW
15 Rp1/2” 101 65 15 27
20 Rp3/4” 116 75 18 32
25 Rp1” 121 90 22 41
32 Rp11/4" 160 110 27 50
40 Rp11/2" 164 120 30 55
50 Rp2" 192 150 38 70
DN D H L1 L2 SW
65 Rp21/2" 195 180 68 85
80 Rp3" 210 200 73 100
DN size kvs(cvs)-value Weight
[g]
OS-No.
DN15 BLF 0.43  (0.5) 350 V5032Y0015BLF
DN15 2.6 (3.0) 425 V5032Y0015B
DN20 6.5 (7.5) 560 V5032Y0020B
DN25 6.6 (7.6) 720 V5032Y0025B
DN32 21.9 (25.3) 1230 V5032Y0032B
DN40 21.2 (24.5) 1320 V5032Y0040B
DN50 41.5 (48.0) 2380 V5032Y0050B
DN65 45.3 (52.6) 2300 V5032Y0065B
DN80 73.0 (84.9) 2300 V5032Y0080B
H
D
L2
L1

je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
Accessories
Measuring Equipment
Spare Parts
No. Description Dimension Part No. Pcs/
pack
1 Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring.
For valves with internal thread.
1/2" (DN15) 10 mm FIG1/2CS10 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10 10
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CS16 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 22 mm FIG3/4CS22 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel
pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating tempe-
rature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
2 Compression fitting for COPPER and SOFT STEEL
pipe.
Consisting of compression nut, compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16 1
1/2" (DN15) 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel
pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating tempe-
rature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
No. Description Part No.
3 Kombi-3-plus RED (V5000) measuring and shutoff
valve for the supply
1/2" (for DN 15) V5000Y0015
3/4" (for DN 20) V5000Y0020
1" (for DN 25) V5000Y0025
1 1/4" (for DN 32) V5000Y0032
1 1/2" (for DN 40) V5000Y0040
2" (for DN 50) V5000Y0050
2 1/2" (for DN 65) V5000Y0065
3" (for DN 80) V5000Y0080
NOTE: For product information and diagrams see product data
sheet ‘V5000 Kombi-3-plus
4 Ball valve (VB550) Shutoff valve for the supply
1/2" (for DN 15) VB550Y0015
3/4" (for DN 20) VB550Y0020
1" (for DN 25) VB550Y0025
1 1/4" (for DN 32) VB550Y0032
1 1/2" (for DN 40) VB550Y0040
2" (for DN 50) VB550Y0050
1
2 3 41 5
6 7 8 9
No. Description Part No.